ООО «Чистоозерные тепловые сети»
	
	Среднесписочная численность
	Среднемесячная зарплата
	Фонд оплаты труда

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Всего:
	28
	12511
	4203,7

	
	
	
	

	Кочегары
	28
	12511
	

	АПК
	10
	11449,2
	1373,9

	Руководитель
	1
	26816,7
	321,8

	
	
	
	

	Общехозяйственные
	5
	6661,7
	399,7

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	43
	43
	11583,9
	5977,3



